Arcadia University
Lab Courses v.1

Question 1

Lab safety and/or safety of participants was clearly and appropriately addressed.

(6) Strongly (5) Agree (4) Undecided (3) Disagree (2) Strongly (1) Disagree
Agree
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® Include Non-Numeric Option ® Reversed Options ® Team Taught Question

Question 2

Given the need for instructor attention, there was an appropriate student-to-instructor ratio.

(6) Strongly (5) Agree (4) Undecided (3) Disagree (2) Strongly (1) Disagree
Agree
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Question 3

Activities in the lab enhanced comprehension in the subject area.

(6) Strongly (5) Agree (4) Undecided (3) Disagree (2) Strongly (1) Disagree
Agree
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Question 4

Activities in the lab built/reinforced skills in the subject area.

(6) Strongly (5) Agree (4) Undecided (3) Disagree (2) Strongly (1) Disagree
Agree
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(0) N/A

(0) N/A

(0) N/A

(0) N/A
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